SAVI™ Melody
M
EL
O
D
Y
-A
-3

SPECIFICATIONS:
• 14 Watts  •  1.2 Amps  •  360º Beam Spread
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SAVI-MELODY100  12V Pool Light, Melody with 100' Cord
SAVI-MELODY150  12V Pool Light, Melody with 150' Cord (SPECIAL ORDER)
SVLKEY2PL  Lens Key, New for SVG2SPOTP/SAVI MELODY
SAVI-MEL2PAK100  Kit includes 2- SAVI-MELODY100 and 1- 100 Watt Transformer
SAVI-MEL2PAK150  Kit includes 2- SAVI-MELODY150 and 1- 100 Watt Transformer